

BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2019

CONTRACT NO. 8314

DATE: 5/9/19

Item	Quantity	Norcon Corporation		Drax, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$11,100.00
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	60.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$20.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	28.00	\$66.00	\$1,848.00	\$60.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$22,000.00
90001 - RAILING PAINTING -EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE BRIDGE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$145,000.00
90002 - RAILING ANCHOR BOLT REPLACEMENT(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	60.00	\$29.00	\$1,740.00	\$290.00
90003 - CONCRETE STAINING - S.F.	6316.00	\$6.38	\$40,296.08	\$1.63
90004 - POLYMER OVERLAY - SY	2091.00	\$38.65	\$80,817.15	\$36.60
8 Items	Totals		\$241,021.23	\$285,205.68